STORM SEWER DESIGN SHEET
WILMER STREET
FIVE YEAR FLOW DESIGN

Q 278 AIR
Where Q peak flow in litres per second (L/s) R weighted runoff co-efficient
A area in hectares (ha) Time of concentration assumed as 15 minutes
I rainfall intensity in millimetres per hour (mm/h)
LOCATION AREA (ha) ) SEWER DATA
- ’ Rainfall
indiv. Accum. Time of Intensity Peak Flow DI ‘ S| Lenath Capacity Velocit Time of Upst
SUB-AREA STREET FROM TO R=0.80 | R=060 | R=0.30 | 278AR | 278AR | Conc. | Q (Lis) | Prameter ope eng (Ls) clodlty 1 Flow pstream | Downstream
(mm) (%) (m) o (m/s) } Invert (m) | Invert(m)
n=.013 (Minutes)
101a Pine Street 30 28 0 1.05 0 1.751 1.751 20.00 70.00 122.6 375 0.60 36.0 135.8 1.23 0.49
102a,103a,104a Pine Street 28 26 0 2.58 0.45 4.679 6.430 20.49 71.39 459.1 600 0.60 84.0 515.2 1.82 0.77
Pine Street 26 24 0.000 6.430 21.26 69.86 449.2 600 0.60 104.0 515.2 1.82 0.95
22.21
105a,106a Wilmer 42 44 1.25 0.38 0 3.414 3.414 20.00 72.40 247.2 450 1.00 105.0 308.9 1.94 0.90
107a Wilmer 44 24 0 0.22 0 0.367 3.781 20.90 70.56 266.8 450 1.00 20.0 308.9 1.94 0.17
21.07
108a, 109a Wilmer 24 22 0 0.75 0.38 1.881 12.092 22.21 68.05 822.9 750 0.50 78.5 852.8 1.93 0.68
110a Wilmer 22 20 0 0.081 0.049 0.210 12.301 22.89 66.83 822.1 750 0.50 74.0 852.8 1.93 0.64
20 16 0 0 0 0.000 12.301 23.53 65.72 808.4 750 0.50 31.0 852.8 1.93 0.27
23.79
111a McDonald Drive 18 16 0.1317 0.208 0 0.640 0.640 20.00 70.00 448 300 1.90 45.0 133.3 1.89 0.40
Thomas Avenue 46 14 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 20.40 0.00 0.0 300 2.00 58.0 136.8 1.93 0.50
112a,113a McDonald Drive 16 14 0.228 0.61 0.152 1.620 14.561 23.79 65.27 950.3 750 1.20 76.0 1321.2 2.99 0.42
112a,113a McDonald Drive 14 12 0 0.16 0 0.267 14.828 24.22 64.56 957.3 750 1.20 30.0 1321.2 2.99 0.17
105a,106a McDonald Drive 12 10 0 0.26 0 0.434 15.261 24.38 64.29 981.1 750 1.20 37.0 1321.2 2.99 0.21
24.59
101b Wilmer 42 40 1.6 0 0.2 3.725 3.725 20.00 72.40 269.7 375 2.20 47.0 260.1 2.35 0.33
Wilmer 40 38 3.725 20.33 71.71 267.1 375 2.20 36.0 260.1 2.35 0.25
20.59




STORM SEWER DESIGN SHEET

WILMER STREET
FIVE YEAR FLOW DESIGN
Q 278 AIR
Where Q peak flow in litres per second (L/s) R weighted runoff co-efficient
A area in hectares (ha) Time of concentration assumed as 15 minutes
I rainfall intensity in millimetres per hour (mm/h)
LOCATION AREA (ha) . SEWER DATA
- ) Rainfall
indiv. Accum. Time of Intensity Peak Flow DI ‘ S| Lenath Capacity Velocit Time of Upst
SUB-AREA STREET FROM TO R=080 | R=060 | R=030 | 278AR | 2.78AR | Conc. | Q(Us) [ Prameter ope eng (L/s) clocy 1 Flow pstream | Downstream
(mm) (%) (m) o (m/s) } Invert (m) | Invert(m)
n=.013 (Minutes)
102b Wilmer 38a 38 0.25 0.19 0.575 0.575 20.00 72.40 41.7 300 0.50 39.0 68.4 0.97 0.67
20.67
103b Conner Drive 38 36 0.25 0.417 4.718 20.67 71.02 335.0 375 2.80 27.0 293.4 2.66 0.17
105a,106a Conner Drive 36 34 0 0.3 0.23 0.692 5.410 20.84 70.68 382.4 450 1.60 92.0 360.6 2.27 0.68
21.52
106b Thomas Avenue 46 48 0 0 0.42 0.350 0.350 20.00 70.00 245 300 2.00 83.0 136.8 1.93 0.72
107b Thomas Avenue 48 50 0 0.29 0 0.484 0.834 20.72 71.00 59.2 300 2.00 41.0 136.8 1.93 0.35
108b, 109b Thomas Avenue 50 34 0 0.63 0.43 1.409 2.243 21.07 71.00 159.3 375 1.00 45.0 175.3 1.59 0.47
21.54
110b, to 113 Conner Drive 34 32 0 0.7 0.42 1.518 9.171 21.54 71.00 651.2 600 0.80 80.0 595.0 2.10 0.63
Conner Drive 32 10 0 0 0 0.000 9.171 22.17 71.00 651.2 600 0.80 80.0 595.0 2.10 0.63
22.81
116a Conner Drive 10 8 0 0 0.18 0.150 24.583 24.59 71.00 1745.4 900 0.70 22.0 1640.8 2.58 0.14
117a, 118a Conner Drive 8 6 0 0.22 0.28 0.600 25.183 24.73 63.73 1604.9 900 0.70 53.0 1640.8 2.58 0.34
119a, 120a Conner Drive 6 2 0 0.46 0.18 0.917 26.101 25.07 63.19 1649.2 900 0.80 120.0 1754.1 2.76 0.73
25.80
DESIGN CJ PROJECT: Wilmer Street Gananoque SHEET No.
CHECKED
February 23 2018




